70
Ordering Information
Series IMP/P and RMC/P Horizontal Portable Controllers
For features and technical specifications of the Series
IMP/P, refer to the Series IMP description on page 52.
OUTPUT AC INPUT
THERMOCOUPLE
INPUT
OUTPUT AC INPUT
IMPP15BD
NEMA IN,
5 PIN OUT*
IMPP15AD
NEMA IN,
NEMA OUT*
IMPP10BD
POWER CORD IN,
5 PIN OUT (CE)
AC INPUT OUTPUT*
5 PIN CONNECTOR
WIRING
Series IMP/P Single-Zone Controller
For features and technical specifications of the Series
RMC/P, refer to the Series RMC description on page 58.
Series RMC/P Single-Zone Controller
Market*
D = Domestic
X = Export
E** = CE
Connector Style
10A = NEMA/NEMA
10B = Line In/5-Pin
15A = NEMA/NEMA
15B = NEMA /5-Pin
Controller
IMP/P = IMPP
RMC/P = RMCP
* Mating connector supplied.
Special Options
000 = None
Consult Factory
* Use “D” ordering suffix for 60Hz & °F
Use “X” ordering suffix for 50Hz & °C
Use “E” ordering suffix for 50Hz & °C, CE Compliant
** 10 amp only
9408 Ath HotRunner:Layout 1  12/17/08  12:05 PM  Page 22